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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FURIOUS NOT FAST Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2021, R12, M 8M 3P 8Y 4/1/2M. Ballantine 493396 16/4146

 2 SHAKALAKA 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 11/8207

 3 GOT YOUR TONGUE Last start placegetter RIC, 16/07/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1J. Rudd 524021 4/3201

 4 ZIPPING SIERRA Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4A. Bell 534245 1/0129

 5 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/07/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 8P 5/2A. Bell 497564 5/2126

 6 ROYAL RANGER Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 8P 5/3T. Campbell 534569 2/1126

 7 WINLOCK LAD Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 8P 5/4A. Bell 534190 1/093

 8 STILTON CORKY Dropping in grade RIC, 16/07/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1K. Perz 520246 7/6144

 9 MISS BOO Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4C. Proctor 530501 1/0177

 10 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Gatt 523962 4/2159

 11 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 3P 5/3M. Lee 498909 2/1144

 12 HOLD UP Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 7/6144

 13 JOHANNA JEWEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1141

 14 CHAMPNESS LEN Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R11, Y 6Y 1Y 1P 5/3V. Farrugia 529628 4/1140

 15 ZULU SMILE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 7P 2Y 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 6/3138

 16 WARREN WAHOO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1A. Bell 527959 6/4135

 17 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1F. Xuereb 528667 4/3132

 18 RED RIDDLE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/07/2021, R12, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/1B. Williamson 495955 9/5121

 19 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7120

 20 MRS SUE BALLOS Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R3, C 5C 7P 8Y 5/2M. Ballantine 536786 3/2112

 21 ABSURDLY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 497442 10/9108

 22 GO BONZO Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/3S. Gittoes 500042 2/1106

 23 SABATA RAPTOR Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 8P 8Y 3P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 7/6105

 24 CEDAR BOW Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bell 529903 1/0102

 25 RITZA RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 5P 5/3P. Pirie 529684 2/199

 26 STELLIO Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/096

 27 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/093

 28 WILD KIWI KNIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 06/07/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1L. Joyce 496673 9/793

 29 TE AWA KISS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/893
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 30 BLAZIN' RINGO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R2, C 8C 6P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 6/590

 31 AMITY RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 2P 5/3M. Ballantine 493397 4/186

 32 AMANDA BALLO Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4M. Ballantine 536789 1/083

 33 ESPADA Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R6, P 8P 8Y 6P 5/2S. Gittoes 497302 3/281

 34 CADILLAC BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4M. Lee 526156 1/075

 35 BLACK LENNY Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4M. Lee 529278 1/075

 36 KARIJINI JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 8P 5/2M. Lee 507770 3/275

 37 PROMOTION Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2A. Bell 496389 5/272

 38 BRUISER BRUCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/172

 39 JODY'S PROSPECT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/07/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/066
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 1 SHAKALAKA 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 11/8207

 2 GOT YOUR TONGUE Last start placegetter RIC, 16/07/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1J. Rudd 524021 4/3201

 3 ZIPPING SIERRA Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4A. Bell 534245 1/0129

 4 ROYAL RANGER Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 8P 5/3T. Campbell 534569 2/1126

 5 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/07/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 8P 5/2A. Bell 497564 5/2126

 6 WINLOCK LAD Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 8P 5/4A. Bell 534190 1/093

 7 STILTON CORKY Dropping in grade RIC, 16/07/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1K. Perz 520246 7/6144

 8 MISS BOO Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4C. Proctor 530501 1/0177

 9 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Gatt 523962 4/2159

 10 HOLD UP Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 7/6144

 11 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 3P 5/3M. Lee 498909 2/1144

 12 JOHANNA JEWEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1141

 13 CHAMPNESS LEN Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R11, Y 6Y 1Y 1P 5/3V. Farrugia 529628 4/1140

 14 ZULU SMILE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 7P 2Y 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 6/3138

 15 WARREN WAHOO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1A. Bell 527959 6/4135

 16 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1F. Xuereb 528667 4/3132

 17 RED RIDDLE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/07/2021, R12, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/1B. Williamson 495955 9/5121

 18 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7120

 19 MRS SUE BALLOS Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R3, C 5C 7P 8Y 5/2M. Ballantine 536786 3/2112

 20 ABSURDLY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 497442 10/9108

 21 GO BONZO Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/3S. Gittoes 500042 2/1106

 22 SABATA RAPTOR Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 8P 8Y 3P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 7/6105

 23 CEDAR BOW Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bell 529903 1/0102

 24 RITZA RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 5P 5/3P. Pirie 529684 2/199

 25 STELLIO Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/096

 26 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/093

 27 WILD KIWI KNIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 06/07/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1L. Joyce 496673 9/793

 28 TE AWA KISS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/893

 29 BLAZIN' RINGO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R2, C 8C 6P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 6/590

 30 AMITY RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 2P 5/3M. Ballantine 493397 4/186

 31 AMANDA BALLO Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4M. Ballantine 536789 1/083
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 32 ESPADA Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R6, P 8P 8Y 6P 5/2S. Gittoes 497302 3/281

 33 KARIJINI JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 8P 5/2M. Lee 507770 3/275

 34 CADILLAC BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4M. Lee 526156 1/075

 35 BLACK LENNY Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4M. Lee 529278 1/075

 36 PROMOTION Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2A. Bell 496389 5/272

 37 BRUISER BRUCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/172

 38 JODY'S PROSPECT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/07/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/066
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 1 RUSSIAN LUNATIC Last start placegetter RIC, 16/07/2021, R1, P 2P M/1L. Galea 537824 0/0134

 2 OUTLAW ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R1, P 2P 3P M/1D. Smith 532853 0/0132

 3 COWBOY ETHICS 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/06/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1D. Smith 532848 0/0110

 4 ZIPPING IDAHO 1 First start M/1J. Magri 537202 0/00

 5 DEVIOUS FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4P M/1N. Hedley 531397 0/076

 6 INTIMIDATE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1M. Lee 532111 0/052

 7 DOUBLE PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score WBL, 01/07/2021, R2 5P 7P 6P M/1K. Brown 537225 0/050

 8 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1M. Greer 500618 0/050

 9 ELENI ZAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 5Y M/1F. Xuereb 530490 0/050

 10 YORK FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 4Y M/1N. Hedley 533630 0/046

 11 SHE'LL DO ROSE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 06/07/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7Y M/1B. Williamson 507678 0/044

 12 ALONG COMES MARY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1M. Lee 525703 0/044

 13 PRINCESS BEA Weighted points score DAP, 08/07/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 8P M/1A. Bell 527411 0/043

 14 RUSTIC FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1N. Hedley 533631 0/035
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 1 SURPRISE FLING Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 2P 7M 3M 4/1/1P. Boyd 493970 9/5204

 2 FURIOUS BLAZE Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1P. Bigeni 534250 6/4171

 3 SHAKALAKA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 11/8207

 4 ZIPPING MIAMI Last start placegetter RIC, 16/04/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3C. Carl 529858 2/1204

 5 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/07/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 8P 5/2A. Bell 497564 5/2126

 6 EVA ONE Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4P. Rodgers 526161 2/0123

 7 SHOTS FIRED Dropping in grade RIC, 14/07/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1S. Simonetta 522006 9/1160

 8 ZIPPING LAWRENCE Weighted points score WPK, 07/07/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1J. Magri 528607 4/3206

 9 SIMPLY PATCHES Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1P. Rodgers 521212 4/3201

 10 BOOMIN' ETHICS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1P. Mantach 498952 10/2189

 11 ROCKER FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 11/07/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4N. Hedley 531395 1/0166

 12 LA JULIETTE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 6C 5/1M. Bonser 494862 4/3160

 13 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Gatt 523962 4/2159

 14 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 3P 5/1P. Boyd 532800 4/3147

 15 JOHANNA JEWEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1141

 16 ZULU SMILE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 7P 2Y 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 6/3138

 17 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 11/07/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 7/4135

 18 JUNE TWENTY SIX Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 6/5135

 19 WARREN WAHOO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1A. Bell 527959 6/4135

 20 SWEET CHICKEN Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4L. Joyce 532560 1/0134

 21 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/07/2021, R12, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/1B. Williamson 495955 9/5121

 22 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 6/5120

 23 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/2120

 24 FRONT ROW Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4A. Proctor 533466 1/0113

 25 ROUND THE BASES Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4D. Taylor 522258 1/0111

 26 ABSURDLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 497442 10/9108

 27 TE AWA KISS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/893

 28 BLAZIN' RINGO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R2, C 8C 6P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 6/590

 29 BRUISER BRUCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/172

 30 SURFIN' SAFARI Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4P. Pirie 487400 1/072

 31 BAR THE PUNK Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R5, P 5P 6Y 6P 5/1S. Simonetta 522893 9/771

6 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 July 2021 - 10:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

7 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 July 2021 - 10:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SURE SHE IS Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2D. Campbell 520292 7/5183

 2 MALIN BEG MILLIE Grade order Grade 4 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2A. Bell 529665 6/5162

 3 UNO HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. Brewer 526585 7/3282

 4 GO FORWARD BARBS Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1C 5/1A. Campton 533411 5/3272

 5 SENORITA JOY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/1S. Sealey 533702 5/4204

 6 HARDAWAY ALLY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/3A. Byrnes 529648 5/1192

 7 BEAR'S BEST Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4Y 5/4M. Williams 531893 1/0137

 8 REAL FAITH Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/2R. Brewer 494365 5/2126

 9 STILTON SQUIRT Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/1K. Perz 520249 5/3123

 10 FUNNELWEB FREDA Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/3A. Wade 528724 3/1123
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 1 SHAKALAKA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 11/8207

 2 ZIPPING MIAMI Last start placegetter RIC, 16/04/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3C. Carl 529858 2/1204

 3 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/07/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 8P 5/2A. Bell 497564 5/2126

 4 EVA ONE Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4P. Rodgers 526161 2/0123

 5 SHOTS FIRED Dropping in grade RIC, 14/07/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1S. Simonetta 522006 9/1160

 6 ZIPPING LAWRENCE Weighted points score WPK, 07/07/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1J. Magri 528607 4/3206

 7 SIMPLY PATCHES Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1P. Rodgers 521212 4/3201

 8 BOOMIN' ETHICS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1P. Mantach 498952 10/2189

 9 ROCKER FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 11/07/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4N. Hedley 531395 1/0166

 10 LA JULIETTE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 6C 5/1M. Bonser 494862 4/3160

 11 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Gatt 523962 4/2159

 12 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 3P 5/1P. Boyd 532800 4/3147

 13 JOHANNA JEWEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1141

 14 ZULU SMILE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 7P 2Y 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 6/3138

 15 WARREN WAHOO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1A. Bell 527959 6/4135

 16 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 11/07/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 7/4135

 17 JUNE TWENTY SIX Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 6/5135

 18 SWEET CHICKEN Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4L. Joyce 532560 1/0134

 19 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/07/2021, R12, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/1B. Williamson 495955 9/5121

 20 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/2120

 21 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 6/5120

 22 FRONT ROW Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4A. Proctor 533466 1/0113

 23 ROUND THE BASES Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4D. Taylor 522258 1/0111

 24 ABSURDLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 497442 10/9108

 25 TE AWA KISS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 15/07/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/893

 26 BLAZIN' RINGO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R2, C 8C 6P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 6/590

 27 BRUISER BRUCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/172

 28 SURFIN' SAFARI Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4P. Pirie 487400 1/072

 29 BAR THE PUNK Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R5, P 5P 6Y 6P 5/1S. Simonetta 522893 9/771
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 1 COWBOY ETHICS 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/06/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1D. Smith 532848 0/0110

 2 ZIPPING VENTURA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 07/07/2021, R1, P 2P 4P M/1J. Magri 537205 0/0101

 3 RIVERSIDE SUPER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/07/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1M. Williams 525893 0/074

 4 ZIPPING IDAHO 2 First start M/1J. Magri 537202 0/00

 5 LITTLE PRAYER First start M/1P. Cini 544049 0/00

 6 DOUBLE PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score WBL, 01/07/2021, R2 5P 7P 6P M/1K. Brown 537225 0/050

 7 ELENI ZAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 5Y M/1F. Xuereb 530490 0/050

 8 SHE'LL DO ROSE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/07/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7Y M/1B. Williamson 507678 0/044

 9 ALONG COMES MARY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1M. Lee 525703 0/044

 10 LADY HONEYPOT Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R5, P 8P 8P M/1T. Fink 534827 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P 4 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIMPLY HOUDINI Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 4C 4/1/2P. Rodgers 521215 6/4244

 2 ZIPPING DEMAND Last start City winner BUL, 17/07/2021, R8, C 1C 2C 3C 4/1/2J. Magri 528601 7/5316

 3 WHERE'S ROCKY Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R5, C 2C 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Magri 537970 5/4312

 4 MANHATTAN MOCHA Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R4, Y 2Y 1P 4P 4/1/2J. Aldous 528248 8/4253

 5 JACKPOT JOSIE Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R3, P 5P 1C 6P 4/1/2G. Borg 523507 15/5217

 6 PRIM AND PROPER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 01/07/2021, R6, P 5P 8C 7C 4/1/2D. Smith 500937 19/6188

 7 ALWAYS JUAN Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Borg 499766 9/2186

11 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 July 2021 - 10:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD TOPAZ Last start winner RIC, 18/07/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1L. Joyce 532562 4/3228

 2 LA JULIETTE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 6C 5/4M. Bonser 494862 4/0160

 3 BOOMIN' ETHICS 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 18/07/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1P. Mantach 498952 10/7189

 4 MINTER BLAZE Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R8, C 2C 7P 2P 5/1M. Sultana 529440 5/3250

 5 REBELLING Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R9, C 4C 2P 2C 5/2J. Rudd 535111 4/2191

 6 REMAS FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2E. Foyle 528831 6/3186

 7 CHEEKY LASS Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1A. Messina 496410 12/6138

 8 FEELING SPRITELY Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 523650 1/0135

 9 BRUISER BRUCE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4B. Williamson 507648 2/072

 10 JODY'S PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/07/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/066

 11 FEDERAL ELLE Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2A. Marshall 485653 8/265
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P 4/5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROMANTIC STORM Weighted points score RIS, 17/07/2021, R5, Y 2Y 2C 2C 4/1/2G. Borg 526160 12/0297

 2 FIRE ON ICE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R4, C 4C 3P 2P 4/1/2M. Moroney 520014 22/0275

 3 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1F. Anderson 528183 8/4198

 4 ZIPPING VIRGINIA Last start winner RIC, 16/07/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1J. Finn 537204 5/3234

 5 ZIPPING NEBRASKA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/07/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2J. Finn 537197 3/2225

 6 REMAS FERNANDO 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/07/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3E. Foyle 528831 6/1186

 7 DYLAN'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1J. Finn 500829 14/3207

 8 MASIKA Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Magri 532795 6/0172

 9 NO FOOLING YOU Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1G. Tyrpenou 532687 4/3138

 10 JILLIBY CAZ 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R8, C 6C 5C (FEL)C 5/4C. Eaton 508654 7/0135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TODDLER TANTRUM 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R3, P 3P 4Y 2P 1/1R. Delaney 531949 12/10298

 2 RUNAWAY TOMMY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R1, C 8C 7P 2P 1/1C. Eaton 508815 14/11168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P 2 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COME AROUND Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R3, P 4P 1P (FEL)P 2/1/1T. Jansen 522526 15/13265

15 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 July 2021 - 10:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEEN AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 3/1/1T. Jansen 522525 19/15177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TODDLER TANTRUM 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R3, P 3P 4Y 2P 1/1R. Delaney 531949 12/10298

 2 RUNAWAY TOMMY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R1, C 8C 7P 2P 1/1C. Eaton 508815 14/11168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRUISE OR LOSE Last start placegetter RIC, 18/07/2021, R6, P 3P 4C 2P 3/1/2A. Messina 536612 6/5223

 2 BEEN AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 3/1/1T. Jansen 522525 19/15177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P 1 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE ON ICE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R4, C 4C 3P 2P 1/2M. Moroney 520014 22/19275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P 2 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICE CREAM STORY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R7, C 5C 4C 2P 2/1/2D. Smith 532514 9/8356

 2 JILLIBY CAZ 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R8, C 6C 5C (FEL)C 2/1/2C. Eaton 508654 7/6135

20 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 July 2021 - 10:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 23 July 2021

P M 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING VENTURA 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 07/07/2021, R1, P 2P 4P M/1J. Magri 537205 0/0101

 2 AISLE BLUE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/06/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 5P M/1F. Anthes 529718 0/096

 3 ZIPPING SUPREMO First start M/1J. Magri 537195 0/00

 4 PAZIENZA Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 07/07/2021, R1, P 7P M/1O. Langley 540438 0/033

 5 REALITY SAM Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 8Y M/1S. Scuglia 529198 0/055
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